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Pos Num

1
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213
44
351
386
315
234
228
345
60
370
415
266
368
135
23
265
319
264
41
366
239
101
3
350
211
94
358
21
143
127
367
323
278
39
225
414
86
104
304
333
136
281
388
125
137
361
403

Tempo
19:28,8
19:34,9
20:02,3
20:05,1
20:19,0
20:24,2
20:36,9
20:42,1
20:42,5
21:00,0
21:14.4
21:20,8
21:26,5
21:45,0
22:01,0
22:04,5
22:23,3
22:41,4
22:46,9
23:01,9
23:04,8
23:08,6
23:16,1
23:16,1
23:18,7
23:47,6
23:48,0
23:57,6
24:01,7
24:06,1
24:21,0
24:25,4
24:32,9
24:33,9
24:34,1
24:49,3
24:53,4
24:54,1
25:06,4
25:15,7
25:17,7
25:17,9
25:36,5
25:40,2
25:45,1
25:57,9
26:07,0

Nome Naz ‘ategor:a di nas Societa

AGNOLETTO Elenia ul BF 1979 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA
RAVELLI Francesca FI BF 1979 PONTELUNGO

DIAMANTI Oksana FI AF 1983 A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD
BURGESS Rachel Elaine ul BF 1973 PONTELUNGO

BIANCHINI Katia ul CF 1969 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL

NANNI Sara FI AF 1991 FRANCESCO FRANCIA
ORLANDI Lara FI BF 1976 PODISTICA SAMMAURESE
SAETTONE Tiziana ul BF 1974 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
VENTURI Giorgia FI AF 1984 POD. OZZANESE

PELIZZARI Annarita FI CF 1967 PASSO CAPPONIA.S.D.
MONGERA Annarosa Fl BF 1973 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
BORSARI Serena FI AF 1986 ATLETICA VICTORIA S.AGATA
CECE Mariagrazia FI AF 1984 PASSO CAPPONIA.S.D.
BENINI Alice FI AF 1991 ACQUADELA

BORRELLI Patrizia FI CF 1967 PONTELUNGO

MARCHESI llaria ul BF 1971 ATLETICA VICTORIA S.AGATA
CARLONI Michela ul BF 1974 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
CREMONINI Manuela FI CF 1967 ATLETICA VICTORIA S.AGATA
PARTENZA Giuseppina FI BF 1972 PONTELUNGO

POZZATI Elisabetta Fl CF 1969 PASSO CAPPONIA.S.D.
BERNINI Paola ul CF 1964 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA
RAGAZZI Elisa ul AF 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
GUALANDI Valentina FI CF 1969 UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D.
RAMACIERI Angela FI AF 1985 A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD
BARONI Benedetta FI AF 1994 ATLETICA CASTENASO
LIGABUE Anna Maria ul CF 1962 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
ZINI Marika Fl AF 1990 A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD
BASILE Maria Laura FI AF 1980 PONTELUNGO

LAMBERTINI Paola ul DF 1957 LOLLIAUTO

WIZA Barbara Anna ul DF 1960 ATLETICA CALDERARA
ALBANO Cristina FI AF 1989 PASSO CAPPONIA.S.D.
CISCATO Stefania ul BF 1971 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
BARIGELLI Beatrice FI AF 1998 TEAM GRANAROLO

OPISSO Valentina FI BF 1974 PONTELUNGO

BUDASSI Claudia FI AF 1982 G.P.| CAGNON

TARANTO Guglielma FI CF 1963 ASD NO AL DOPING E DROGA
BEDESCHI Simona ul AF 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
ROSSI Cristina ul CF 1962 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
PACHIOLI Angela ul DF 1957 TEAM GRANAROLO

LAHDE Tarja Hannele ul DF 1959 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
PAGLIUCA Donata Fl DF 1955 ACQUADELA

BORSARI Clara ul DF 1956 TEAM GRANAROLO
CRESCENZI Stefania ul CF 1964 PONTELUNGO

FOSNEA Angela ul BF 1972 ATLETICA CALDERARA
PIGNATIELLO Incoronata Fl DF 1956 ACQUADELA

SOLMI Michela Fl BF 1973 AMICA AS.D. | SSSIAN
SCARAMELLA Maria ul CF 1969 PONTELUNGO



48 48 26:07,7
49 324 26:13,3
50 344 26:47,8
51 123 26:49,6
52 210 26:53,6
53 151 26:53,7
54 157 26:54,7
55 61 26:59,4
56 184 27:08,7
57 126 27:41,2
58 51 27:41,8
59 321 27:42,0
60 307 28:13,7
61 42 28:22,7
62 305 28:36,7
63 267 28:38,0
64 253 28:44,1
65 365 28:45,0
66 300 28:54,5
67 409 29:13,6
68 282 29:13,7
69 54 29:22,5
70 155 29:36,4
71 270 29:54,1
72 29 30:41,7
73 318 31:07,4
74 292 31:15,4
75 299 31:16,6
76 369 33:40,2
CATEGORIE
Pos Num Tempo
1 351 20:02,3
2 234 20:24,2
3 60 20:42,5
4 266 21:20,8
5 368 21:26,5
6 135 21:45,0
7 101 23:08,6
8 350 23:16,1
9 211 23:18,7
10 358 23:48,0
11 21 23:57,6
12 367 24:21,0
13 278 24:32,9
14 225 24:34,1
15 86 24:53,4
16 210 26:53,6
17 253 28:44,1
18 299 31:16,6
Pos Num Tempo
1 213 19:28,8
2 44 19:34,9
3 386 20:05,1
4 228 20:36,9

TESTONI Daniela
COCCHI Morena
RASPANTI Silvia
CAMBARERI Maria
ALBERGHINI Chiara
ZANASI Roberta
BENFENATI Sara
BONETTI Moira
MALAGUTI Chiara
MASSIMI Cristina
VENTURA Viviana
CAREGATO Camilla
SARTI Carla

PENNESI Camilla
PANCALDI Sandra
VENTURINI Lorenza
IANNACCONE Anna
MACERATESI Sandra Aida
MARRI Alessandra
ZAMBONELLI Alessandra
BOTTURA Chiara
MOLISANI Maria Carmela
LEONI Marzia

LYCZKO Anna Marta

DE VIDO Lara
CAPOZZOLI Susi
GUERRE Anna Rita

MASI llaria

ROPA Maria Luisa

Nome

DIAMANTI Oksana
NANNI Sara
VENTURI Giorgia
BORSARI Serena
CECE Mariagrazia
BENINI Alice
RAGAZZI Elisa
RAMACIERI Angela
BARONI Benedetta
ZINI Marika

BASILE Maria Laura
ALBANO Cristina
BARIGELLI Beatrice
BUDASSI Claudia
BEDESCHI Simona
ALBERGHINI Chiara
IANNACCONE Anna
MASI llaria

Nome

AGNOLETTO Elenia
RAVELLI Francesca
BURGESS Rachel Elaine
ORLANDI Lara

Fl
ul
Ul
ul
Fl
ul
Ul
FI
Ul
ul
Fl
ul
Fl
Fl
Ul
FI
Fl
Fl
Ul
ul
Fl
ul
Ul
Fl
Fl
ul
Ul
Fl
Fl

DF
DF
CF
CF
AF
CF
BF
BF
CF
BF
BF
BF
CF
BF
CF
DF
AF
DF
CF
DF
CF
CF
DF
BF
BF
DF
DF
AF
DF

1958
1959
1968
1961
1993
1967
1976
1974
1965
1977
1972
1974
1969
1976
1963
1957
1989
1952
1965
1957
1968
1964
1956
1977
1972
1950
1957
1981
1958

PONTELUNGO

POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
ATLETICA CALDERARA
ATLETICA CASTENASO
LOLLI AUTO

AVIS SAN LAZZARO

POD. OZZANESE

AVIS SAN LAZZARO
ATLETICA CALDERARA
PONTELUNGO

POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
TEAM GRANAROLO
PONTELUNGO

TEAM GRANAROLO
ATLETICA VICTORIA S.AGATA
POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
PASSO CAPPONI A.S.D.
TEAM GRANAROLO
TEAM GRANAROLO
TEAM GRANAROLO
CORRI CON NOI

LOLLI AUTO

ATLETICA VICTORIA S.AGATA
PONTELUNGO

POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
TEAM GRANAROLO
TEAM GRANAROLO
PASSO CAPPONI A.S.D.

Naz :ategor:a di nas Societa

Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
ul
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Ul
Fl
FI
Fl

AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF

1983
1991
1984
1986
1984
1991
1985
1985
1994
1990
1980
1989
1998
1982
1985
1993
1989
1981

A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD
FRANCESCO FRANCIA
POD. OZZANESE
ATLETICA VICTORIA S.AGATA
PASSO CAPPONI A.S.D.
ACQUADELA

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD
ATLETICA CASTENASO
A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD
PONTELUNGO

PASSO CAPPONI A.S.D.
TEAM GRANAROLO

G.P. 1 CAGNON

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
ATLETICA CASTENASO
POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
TEAM GRANAROLO

Naz ategora di nas Societa

Ul
Fl
Ul
Fl

BF
BF
BF
BF

1979
1979
1973
1976

ASD FARO FORMIGNANA
PONTELUNGO
PONTELUNGO
PODISTICA SAMMAURESE



5 345 20:42,1 SAETTONE Tiziana ul BF 1974 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
6 415 21:144 MONGERA Annarosa Fl BF 1973 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
7 265 22:04,5 MARCHESI llaria ul BF 1971 ATLETICA VICTORIA S.AGATA
8 319  22:23,3 CARLONI Michela ul BF 1974 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
9 41 22:46,9 PARTENZA Giuseppina FI BF 1972 PONTELUNGO
10 323  24:25,4 CISCATO Stefania ul BF 1971 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
11 39 24:33,9 OPISSO Valentina FI BF 1974 PONTELUNGO
12 125  25:40,2 FOSNEA Angela ul BF 1972 ATLETICA CALDERARA
13 361  25:57,9 SOLMI Michela FI BF 1973 AMICA AS.D. | SSSIAN
14 157  26:54,7 BENFENATI Sara ul BF 1976 AVIS SAN LAZZARO
15 61 26:59,4 BONETTI Moira FI BF 1974 POD. OZZANESE
16 126  27:41,2 MASSIMI Cristina ul BF 1977 ATLETICA CALDERARA
17 51 27:41,8 VENTURA Viviana FI BF 1972 PONTELUNGO
18 321  27:42,0 CAREGATO Camilla ul BF 1974 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
19 42 28:22,7 PENNESI Camilla FI BF 1976 PONTELUNGO
20 270 29:54,1 LYCZKO Anna Marta Fl BF 1977 ATLETICA VICTORIA S.AGATA
21 29 30:41,7 DE VIDO Lara FI BF 1972 PONTELUNGO
Pos Num Tempo Nome Naz ategor:a di nas Societa
1 315 20:19,0 BIANCHINI Katia ul CF 1969 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
2 370 21:00,0 PELIZZARI Annarita Fl CF 1967 PASSO CAPPONIA.S.D.
3 23 22:01,0 BORRELLI Patrizia FI CF 1967 PONTELUNGO
4 264  22:41,4 CREMONINI Manuela Fl CF 1967 ATLETICA VICTORIA S.AGATA
5 366 23:01,9 POZZATI Elisabetta FI CF 1969 PASSO CAPPONIA.S.D.
6 239 23:04,8 BERNINI Paola ul CF 1964 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA
7 3 23:16,1 GUALANDI Valentina FI CF 1969 UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D.
8 94 23:47,6 LIGABUE Anna Maria ul CF 1962 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
9 414  24:49,3 TARANTO Guglielma Fl CF 1963 ASD NO AL DOPING E DROGA
10 104  24:54,1 ROSSI Cristina ul CF 1962 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
11 388  25:36,5 CRESCENZI Stefania ul CF 1964 PONTELUNGO
12 403  26:07,0 SCARAMELLA Maria ul CF 1969 PONTELUNGO
13 344  26:47,8 RASPANTI Silvia ul CF 1968 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
14 123  26:49,6 CAMBARERI Maria ul CF 1961 ATLETICA CALDERARA
15 151  26:53,7 ZANASI Roberta ul CF 1967 LOLLIAUTO
16 184  27:08,7 MALAGUTI Chiara ul CF 1965 AVIS SAN LAZZARO
17 307  28:13,7 SARTI Carla FI CF 1969 TEAM GRANAROLO
18 305  28:36,7 PANCALDI Sandra ul CF 1963 TEAM GRANAROLO
19 300 28:54,5 MARRI Alessandra ul CF 1965 TEAM GRANAROLO
20 282  29:13,7 BOTTURA Chiara Fl CF 1968 TEAM GRANAROLO

21 54 29:22,5 MOLISANI Maria Carmela Ul CF 1964 CORRICON NOI

Pos Num Tempo Nome Naz ategor:a di nas Societa

1 143  24:.01,7 LAMBERTINI Paola ul DF 1957 LOLLIAUTO

2 127  24:06,1 WIZA Barbara Anna ul DF 1960 ATLETICA CALDERARA
3 304 25:06,4 PACHIOLI Angela ul DF 1957 TEAM GRANAROLO

4 333  25:15,7 LAHDE Tarja Hannele ul DF 1959 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL

5 136  25:17,7 PAGLIUCA Donata Fl DF 1955 ACQUADELA

6 281 25:17,9 BORSARI Clara ul DF 1956 TEAM GRANAROLO

7 137 251451 PIGNATIELLO Incoronata FI DF 1956 ACQUADELA

8 48 26:07,7 TESTONI Daniela Fl DF 1958 PONTELUNGO

9 324 26:13,3 COCCHI Morena ul DF 1959 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
10 267  28:38,0 VENTURINI Lorenza Fl DF 1957 ATLETICA VICTORIA S.AGATA
11 365  28:450 MACERATESI Sandra Aida FI DF 1952 PASSO CAPPONI A.S.D.
12 409  29:13,6 ZAMBONELLI Alessandra ul DF 1957 TEAM GRANAROLO

13 155 29:36,4 LEONI Marzia ul DF 1956 LOLLIAUTO

14 318 31:07,4 CAPOZZOLI Susi ul DF 1950 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL

15 292 31:15,4 GUERRE Anna Rita Ul DF 1957 TEAM GRANAROLO



16 369  33:40,2 ROPA Maria Luisa Fl DF 1958 PASSO CAPPONIA.S.D.



